28033	
FILE # 312471 Bonderow FULL REC	ONVEYA
I AFF KFC	UNVEYANCE
Trust described as Trustee or Succes	Sor Truch
Long the second s	WASHINGTON, N.A. sor Trustee under that certain Deed of
DATE : January 7, 1971	
RECORDING NO :_ 48161	RECORDED January 15, 1971
COUNTY OF :Klamath	BOOK : PAGE : 347
CPAUMOD	STATE OF
- HLOID B. BOWEN AND ELVA	M. BOWEN, Husband and Wife
This comment	
S. BANK OF WASHINGTO	DN, N.A. AS SUCCESSOR THROUGH MERGER TO
OLD NATIONAL BANK	TO THE OUGH MERGER TO
Having received from the Beneficiary under sa vey, reciting that the obligations secured by title and interest which was here by	id Deed
vey, reciting that the obligations secured by does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, title and interest which was heretofore acquir	the Deed of Trust, a written request to recon-
 does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, title and interest which was heretofore acquir 	ed by said Truster (
title and interest which was heretofore acquir DATE : April 4, 1991	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
ана на селото на село На селото на	BY: Non Do
STATE OF OREGON	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
	US BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A. STATE OF OREGON
) (WASHINGTON	그는 것은 것은 것 같은 것 같아요. 이 같은 것 같은 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 그 가지 않는 것 같아요. 그 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
On this day personally appeared before me	(WASHINGTON)
who executed a be the individual described	On this 4th day of April 1991
who executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged that she signed the same as her free and voluntary act and deed, for the	before me, the undersigned, a Notary Pub- id lic in and for the STATE OF OREGON duly
free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses an purposes herein mentioned.	and sworn, personally appeared
GIVEN under my hand and	d Sheri Dawson to be known to be the
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	
lotary Public in and for the STATE OF OREGON	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument
y Commission Expires:	volument to be the free will be the free
***************************************	for the uses and deed of said corporation
FTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	ized to execute states that she is author-
Albert Bonderow	seal of soid affixed is the corporate
	nand and office a structure with the structure my
125 North Laguna	(h - h h h h)
77-1	I = I = I = I = I = I = I = I = I = I =
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	BY: Muchille M. Plumphea
TENTION:	My Commission Expires:
	My Commission Expires:
TENTION: CROW #	My Commission Expires:
TENTION: CROW #	My Commission Expires:
TENTION: CROW #	My Commission Expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Filed for record at request of:
TENTION: CROW #	My Commission Expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of: U. S. Bancorp Mtge. Co.
TENTION: CROW #	My Commission Expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at request of: U. S. Bancorp Mtge, Co. on this <u>11th</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D. 10.02
TENTION: CROW #	My Commission Expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Ss. Filed for record at request of: U. S. Bancorp Mtge. Co. on this 11th day ofAprilA.D., 19 91 at11:24 o'clockA_M. and duly recorded in VolM91 of Mortgages. Page6479
TENTION: CROW #	My Commission Expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Ss. Filed for record at request of: U. S. Bancorp Mtge. Co. on this 11th day of April A.D., 19 91 at 11:24 o'clock A.M. and duly recorded in Vol. M91 of Mortgages. Page _6479
TENTION: CROW # OFFICIAL SEAL MICHELLE M. PLASCHIKA NOTARLY PUBLIC ORFIGON MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 7, 1993	My Commission Expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of: U. S. Bancorp Mtge. Co. On this 11th day of April A.D., 19 91 at 11:24 o'clock A.M. and duly recorded

800

11 (Balleton)